•	Reduces street light energy
consumption up to 77%
•	Provides significant maintenance
cost savings by lasting 2-6 times
longer than HID lamps
•	Reduces light pollution by elimi-
nating upward light emission
•	UL1598 Classified and IP44 rated

any interference received, including interference that may cause undesired operation. For FCC
Part 15 user information, please see www.sylvania.com/fcc15b.
Ordering Information
			   Input			   Average	 Typical
Item 	 Ordering 	 Wattage	 Voltage 	  Power 	 Efficacy 	 Rated 	 Lumens		   		  BUG
Number 	 Abbreviation 	 (W) 	 (VAC)	 Factor1 	 (lm/W)2  	 Life (hrs.)3 	 (lm)4 	 CCT5 	 CRI 	 Temperature6 	 Rating7
78532	 LED40POST/652/T3M/D11/1G	 40	 120-277	 0.9	 70	 50,000	 2800	 5200K	 68	 -30°C to 40°C	 B1 U2 G1
78599	 LED40POST/849/T3M/D11/1G	 40	 120-277	 0.9	 67	 50,000	 2685	 4900K	 80	 -30°C to 40°C	 B1 U2 G1
78606	 LED40POST/657/T5S/D11/1G	 40	 120-277	 0.9	 92	 50,000	 3661	 5700K	 65	 -30°C to 40°C	 B2 U2 G1
78607	 LED40POST/849/T5S/D11/1G	 40	 120-277	 0.9	 80	 50,000	 3200	 4900K	 80	 -30°C to 40°C	 B2 U2 G1
1. Power factor at nominal AC supply voltage.
2. Thermally stable typical initial efficacy (±10%).
3. Hours lifetime with 70% lumen maintenance. Based on operation temperature at 40ºC.
4. Thermally stable typical lumens (±10%).